
Pachet 28.06.24

I.D.: 99297509

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.06.24 | Coduri CPV | 24951100-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 11.716,88 RON - 11.716,88 RON

Descriere: 1 612093 Cot electrofuziune W 90gr 32 Buc 70 23,99 1.679,17 2 615389 Reductie electrofuziune MR 63/32 Buc 10 30,56 305,58 3 WUN25X3/4 Cot trecere 90 gr WUN 25X3/4" FE Buc 20 119,84 2.396,83 4 612595 Fiting trecere PE/Bronz MUM 32x1"FI Buc 30 146,57 4.397,00 5 WUM63X2 Cot trecere 90 gr WUM 63x2" FI Buc 5 231,62 1.158,10 6 612713 Fiting trecere PE/Alama MUN 40x1 1/4"FE Buc 10 135,32 1.353,19 7 612684 Mufa electrofuziune MB 50 Buc 10 16,82 168,22 8 CMC032100FE Cot mixt compresiune 32 x 1" FE Buc 50 5,18 258,79
